
Thursday, May 28INGAcheat
9.30 a.m. Musie for Voices
10. O Devotions: Rev. J. Lawley Brown40.15 The J. H, Squire Celeste Octet10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: The Queen’sMen-The Coronation Officers (BBC);The Ambassadress; Neighbourhood-tTheStreet Day, another talk by Allona
Priestley (NZBS); Home Science-Stuin
Removal (Studio)
971.30 Music While You Work
2. Op.m. The Norman Cloutier Orchestra,
Thomas Hayward .and the Mastersingers
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Oboe Quartet in F Mozart
Excerpts from Prince Igor Borodin
"Cello Sonata in F, Op. 99 Brahms
0 The Caravan Passes
45 Music While You Work0 Light Concert0 The Vincent Lopez Orchestra15 Children’s session: Dan Dareio Market ReportsMelodies of the Moment
7.15 Background to the News (NZBS)
(A repetition of yesterday’s broadcast inFeminine Viewpoint from iYA)
7.30 Melodiously Yours: Isador Goodman8. 5 The Knaves, with guest artists, pre-sent their farewell radio performance
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8.35 The New Symphony OrchestraFrom Strauss to Straus
8.43 LEO DOVE (baritone)
Songs of the Isles
Lewis Bridal SongAir Falalalo
None So Sweet
The Windjammer
Westering Home _

rr, Roberton
(Studio)9.30 Dad and Dave

:10. 0 Bobby Hackett’s Band (VOA)10.30 Close down

TYE Avektano6. Op.m. Dinner Music7. 0 Beethoven Piano SonatasArtur Schnabel (piano)Sonata in D Minor, Op. 31, No. 27.23 The Halle Orchestra conducted bySir John BarbirolliLoth to Depart (No. 4 of Improvisa-tions on Virginal Pieces, Op. 50)
; Farnaby-Rubbra_Symphony No, 5 in B Fiat, Op. 63

Rubbra_a. 0 Auckland Arts Review, presented by.Donald McGregor (NZBS)’ (to be re-_peated from 1YA at 4.0 on Sunday)8.30 HAROLD WILLIAMS (baritone)(Studio)8. 0 London Studio Concert
The Bournemouth Municipal Orchestraconducted by Charles Groves

(BBC)9.30 Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and Louts’Kentner (piano)
Sonata Walton

8.55 Harry Goss Custard (organ)Trumpet Voluntary Purcell10. 0 Auckland Music Festival: Openingceremony, by Eric Westbrook
(Delayed broadcast from the Town Hall)470.30 Close down

YD eee
5. Op.m. Melody Time5.30 The Thesaurus Singers
5.45 Melachrino and his Orchestra6. 0 Accordion Interlude
6.15 Splash of Colour
6.30 Light and Bright
7. 0 English Variety Stars7.30 The Land and its People8. 0 Top o’ the Bill8.30 The Blue Danube
9. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC)
9.30 Rhythm on Record10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IPXCIN earaett
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
745 Weather Report and Tides8. 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from. Town (Eliza-beth Bauman)9.15 The Bishop’s Mantle
9.30 Rivertown
9.45 The Strange Life of Deacon Brodie10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Voices with Appeal6.45 Appointment vith Fate
ian O Thursday Tune Time
7.15 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.30 Accent on Music

8.1 Digging for a Fortune in SouthAfrica: The Mine Boys Come to Goldie,
a talk by Joan Faulkner Blake (NZBS)8.15 Northland Hit Parade
9. Ray’sa Laugh (BBC)9.30 The Adventures of P.C. 49: The
Case of the Seventh Heaven (BBC)10. 0 Rhythm Ramble

:910.15 In the Mood: The Ray
|

Quartet
|

10.30 Close down> HAMILTON1310 ke. 229m,7. Oam. Breakfast Session9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville9.30 Echoes of Hawaii10. O Rivertown
10.15 The Black Mantilla10.30 The Dark God
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Valerie): Shoppers’Guide; Kitty Foyle; In the Flower
Garden, a weekly talk by Mrs. McWhan- |hell; Wellington Diary :12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: Use of
Molybdenum in Topdressing, by Dr. Ek,B. Davies, Soil Research Station1. 0 Italian Composers, Verdi andPuccini
1.15 Band Music
1.30 Lady in Distress
1.45 Choirs from Everywhere2.0 Close down
6. 0 Styled for Dancing6.15 Destination Venus
6.45 Sons of the Pioneers7. 0 Sabotage7.15 Harp in the South7.30 Charles Williams and his ConcertOrchestra .

7.45 Melodies of the Moment
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Raymon Show, featuring starsof the Waikato10. 0 Melod: for Strings10.30 Close down

WNP
2S eonsREA,9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street10. 0 New Zealand Bands10.30 Housewives’ Choice10.45 Music While You Work11.15 Talk

11.30 Melodies and Memories2. O p.m Music While You Work2.30 Orchestras on Parade
2.45 Hits from the Shows3.15 Classical Music
Brandenburg Concerto No. 6 in B Flat

BachConcerto in E Minor for Strings
AvisonConcerto Grosso in D Minor Handel4.0 The Teddy Phillips Orchestra,ER Harris and Moreton and Kaye4. Variety on Record

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Har-
vey’s Happy Half-hour; and Jennifer inLondon visits Trafalgar square (BBC)6. 0 Dinner Music
6.45 Kings of Melody7. 0 Philip Tapsell, Sailor and Trader,
a talk by Enid Tapsell7.15 Farm Talk: Winter Disease, Prob-lems in Sheep, by P. J. MeCann, Veter-
inarian, of Hamilton
ane Going Places and Meeting People8. Bay of Plentv Hit Parade
Serenade to Music: Terry Vaughan’sOrchestra (NZBS)

9.30 A Case for Cleveland
10.10 Old Time Concert Hall10.30 Close down

DY WELLINGTON ©

| A570ke. 526m.
7.58 a.m. Wairarapa, Wellington City andHutt Valley and Marlborough Weather
Forecast
9.30 Morning Star: Aksel Schiotz
9.40 Musie While You Work ;

10.10 Devotional Service :

10.30 The Donald Peers Show
11. 0 Women’s Session: Wellington News- |letter; The Queen’s Men: The Coronation
Officers (BBC)
1.45 Celebrity Artist: Victoria de los
Angeles
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. CLASSICAL HOUR
Sonata da Camera tor Two Violins

Vivaldi
Harpsichord Sonatas Scarlatti
Oboe Sonata, Op. 1, No. 6 ‘Coneerto Grosso, Op. 6, No. 5 Handel
Ricercare Bach

|3. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren

Music While You Work
Imperial Lover
Rhythm Parade
Children’s Session: KidnappedThe Silver Horde
What’s in the Name? Christchureh
d Lyttleton (NZBS)
Tea Dance
Critically Speaking: R. H. Brookesreviews "Roosevelt and the New Ideal,"
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by Professor D. W. Brogen, and "TheFuture of American Politics," by SamuelLubell (NZBS)
7.30 Bold Venture8.0 Heritage of Song8.30 London Studio Melodies (BBC)
9.30 Professional Wrestling: Delayed
commentary from the Town Hall
10.30 Close down

2} Y cC 660 ke. 455m.
5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Honor MocKeller (mezzo-soprano)and Donald Munro (baritone)
Burning Monteverdi
Knotting SongAwake, My Love, ’Tis Morning PurcellI Am Confirmed Woman Can LawesAh! How Pleasant ’Tis to Love Purcell |Lord, All My Trust is in Thee Schatz

(Studio)7.20 Keyboard Music from the Mulliner
_
and Fitzwilliam Books: Layton Ring(virginals)7.50 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra conducted by Georg Solti
Symphony No. 103 in E Flat (Drum
Roll) Haydn8.15 The Progress of Architecture: TheArchitect in History, the first of fivetalks by different speakers. F, E. Green-

|

_

ish discusses the architect’s functions
up to the end of the 18th Century

(NZBS)
8.35 Lotte Lehinann (soprano)
Songs by Brahms, Schumann andSchubert
8.55 The Busch String QuartetQuartet in D Minor (Death and theMaiden) Schubert9.28 Festival Concert
The BBC Symphony Orchestra and theBBC Chorus conducted by Sir AdrianBoult, with Keith Jewel (organ)Overture; London Pageant BaxAnthem: I Was Glad ParryScherzo from a London Symphony

Vaughan WilliamsAnthem; Zadok the Priest HandelOverture: Cockaigne ElgarTe Deum Vaughan WilliamsMarch: Crown Imperial Walton
(BB10.30 Close down
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WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265m.

7. Op.m. Stars of Stage, Screen andCabaret
7.45 Just for You»0 Unwilling Masquerade15 Night Club :

45 Dad and Dave
0 London. Studio Concerts (BBC).30 Coronation Year: The Royal CoventGarden Opera, one of a series featuringRoyal Musie Halls. and Societies
(A programme by the Royal Opera HouseOrchestra will be broadcast from 2YC on
Monday at 9.0) 710. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

2Q>X GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m,
a.m. Breakfast Session
Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)Fainous Frauds
Harp in the South
Dangerous Lady
Close down
p.m. East Coast Hit Parade
Vaughn Monroe Presents
Paradise of Cheats
Jolson Sings AgainVocal Variety
Sports Preview
Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)
Gardening Session
Music for Middlebrows
Frenchman’s Creek

O Jazz Club
© Close down
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860 ke. 349 m.
9.30 a.m. Housewives’ Choice10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Master Musie
10.45 Miss Billy
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and Slow
12. O Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Music While You Work‘-2.30 Music for Hospitals3.15 London Studio RecitalsKathleen Ferrier (contralto) and Freder-

| ick Stone (piano)
(BBC)4.0 The Citadel

4.12 Ambrose and his Orchestra
4.30 Voices in Harmony5. 0 Children’s Session: Drowsy Dor-mouse Stories (NZBS)5.30 Pollyanna
5.52 Dinner Music
7.15 Of Kings and Queens: ElizabethanVillage (Penshurst, Kent). Interviewsfrom the local Women’s Institute, andwith Lady de L’Isle and Dudley, wife ofthe Secretary of State for Air, by MargotCampbell
7.30 Dad and Dave
7.43 Maori Music: Choir of the NgatiPoneke Club, Wellington (NZBS)8. 0 The Black Museum
8.28 The Napier Technical Memorial
Band, conducted by T. J, CollinsOverture: The Lonely Mill

i Handel-Lancaster
Hymn: Stella’ arr. CodeSelection: H.M.S. Pinafore Sullivan
March: Eldorado Hume

(Studio)
9.30 Metropolitan Auditions of the Air

(VOA)
9.58 The Loewenguth String QuartetQuartet No, 16 in F, Op. 135

Beethoven10.30 Close down2X MEMCee
7. Qa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Around the Town with Ena Cart-
wright ‘

9.15 Love at Arms
9.30 Drama of Medicine
9.45 Modern Romances10. O Close down
6.30 p.m. Danny Kaye Entertains
6.45 The Bishop’s Mantle7.15 The Octopus
7.30 Hit Parade Tunes8.1 Farm Session: Munagement of Piesfrom Birth to Slaughter, by C. M, Bailey,
Supervisor, Taranaki Pig Council: a
report on the Agricultural ExtensionCourse held at the New Plymouth Boys*High School; Stock Market Report

KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR
9.4 a.m., May 28
(YA AND YZ STATIONS)
>

ACTIVITY: Skipping, Walking,
Running, Scrubbing and Wash-
ing.
SONGS: Jack and Jill, Dickory’s
Horse, Twinkle, Twinkle Little
Star.
FINGER-PLAY: Tommy Thumb.
STORY: "The Little Brown
Road."
FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Suggestion About
Water Play Activity.

------- 4

;

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

|

YA and YZ Stations
| 6. 0 am! London News. Breakfast Session
| 7. 0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session.
|
9. 4 Kindergarten of the Air12.33 p.m. News for Farmers
1.30 Broadcasts to Schools
6.30 London News
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)19. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 From the Courts: A talk on some re-
cent leaal decisions, by Paul Kavanagh,editor of the N.Z. Law Journal


